of Des Moines , State of Iowa , as Principal,

and Merchants Bondins Comoanv (Mutual) , a corporation duly licensed to do business in the State of

South Dakota , as Surely, are held and firmly bound unto

City of Watertown, South Dakota , Obligee, in the penal

sum of Twenty Five Thousand Dollars s25,000.00 ) DOLLARS.

THE COND|TION OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION lS SUCH, that whereas, the Principal has been licensed

Waste Hauler - Compliance Only

bY the Obligee.

NOW THEREFORE, if the Principal shall faithfully perform the duties and in all things comply with the laws